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LAPTOP CLEANING KIT
LAPTOP-CLEANING/KIT AG

TERMOPASTY

ADAPTER + BLANKING
PLATE LE-665195 Niloe,

Mosaic LEGRAND

39.18 NOK
39.18 NOK

41.55 NOK
41.55 NOK

Application  Laptop cleaning  Mosaic product series, Niloe
product series  

Material  ...  Plastic  
Color  ...  White  
Weight  0.16 kg  0.025 kg  
Dimensions  170  x 55  x 55 mm  76  x 76  x 25 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  AG TERMOPASTY  LEGRAND  
Guarantee  ...  2 years  
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